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2
’-

6
"

2’-6"

 CONCRETE WALL DETAIL 

2’-6"

2
’-
6
"

#5 ‘‘K’’ BAR TO MATCH WALL 

HORIZ. REINF. SIZE & SPACING

(SEE ‘‘WALL REINFORCING’’ SHEETS)

 

 
REINF. DETAILS)

#5K10 (SEE WALL 7 

 DETAIL A 

#5 M101 BAR @ 12" CTS.

(TYP.)
AGGREGATE 
No. 57 COURSE 

#5 M100 BAR @ 12" CTS.

AT 3" O.C. AT EACH FACE

VERTICAL REINF. BAND

 

 

2" CL. (TYP.)

REINFORCING (FULL LENGTH) TO TOP AND BOTTOM OF OPENING

INDICATED. ADD � OF INTERRUPTED HORIZONTAL 

EACH SIDE OF OPENING IN PLACE OF THE (2) MINIMUM BARS 

ADD � OF INTERRUPTED VERTICAL BARS (FULL HEIGHT) ON 

NOTE: AT OPENINGS WHERE REINFORCING IS INTERRUPTED 

AT 3" O.C. AT EACH FACE

HORIZONTAL REINF. BAND

12" IN DIAMETER OR LARGER

DIAMETER + 4’-0’’) AT OPENINGS 

AT ALL SIDES (LENGTH = 

PROVIDE 2 BARS EACH FACE 

REINFORCING

FOR MAIN

REINF. DETAILS

SEE WALL 

#4N1 BARS @ 6" CTS

 TYPICAL WALL OPENING DETAIL 
(DETAIL APPLIES TO 12" DIAMETER OPENINGS OR LARGER)

 DETAIL B 

 

6"

EXPANSION JOINT

#5 M102 BAR @ 12" CTS.

(TYP.)
AGGREGATE 
No. 57 COURSE 

6
"

6"

6
"

6"VARIES

2
’-

6
"

CONCRETE SLAB

RECOMMENDATIONS

WATERSTOP PER MFR. 

1" X �" HYDROPHILIC

* *

GROUT, NON-SHRINK.

PIPE PENETRATION WITH HYDRAULIC

OF WEEP DRAIN PIPE. SEAL WEEP DRAIN 

LARGER THAN THE OUTSIDE DIAMETER 

DIAMETER NO GREATER THAN 1.5 INCHES 

CORE DRILL DRAINAGE STRUCTURE AT 

WEEP DRAIN CONNECTION:

COORDINATE LOCATION WITH 6" PVC DRAIN PIPE)

(SEE ‘‘RETAINING WALL’’ PLAN & ELEVATION SHEETS,

18" RCP-III (TYP.)

COORDINATE LOCATION WITH 18" RCP-III)

(SEE ‘‘RETAINING WALL’’ PLAN & ELEVATION SHEETS,

6" PVC (SCH. 40) PERFORATED DRAIN PIPE (TYP.)

(TYP.)

No. 57 COURSE AGGREGATE 

COORDINATE LOCATION WITH 18" RCP-III)

(SEE ‘‘RETAINING WALL’’ PLAN & ELEVATION SHEETS,

6" PVC (SCH. 40) NON-PERFORATED OUTLET PIPE (TYP.)

SHEET 1 OF 2

09/2017
S-21

 SECTION F-F 

SECTIONS AND DETAILS

RETAINING WALL

09/2017

M. TOM 09/2017

C. MORRISON

H. ROSEMOND

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9C023F93-C55D-4859-8769-33A7F9C93774

11/8/2017
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2
" 

C
L
.

3
"

12"

�"

‘‘F’’ BARS

2" CLR. TO

‘‘A’’ BARS

2" CLR. TO

‘‘
K
’’
 B
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S
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 FILL FACE
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 B
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S
 

@
 
1
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0
" 

C
T

S
. 
(M

A
X
)

 SECTION THRU RETAINING WALL 

 ‘‘J’’ BARS

 ‘‘M’’ BARS

12" MIN. AT TOP

S
E

E
 
‘‘

R
E

T
A
I

N
I

N
G
 

W
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-
 
P
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7
6
2
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0
"

‘‘A’’ BARS

 ‘‘F’’ BARS

 

TOE

 

HEEL

 

(MAX)

@ 12" CTS. 

‘‘G’’ BARS

3
" 

C
L
.

3
" 

M
I

N
.

 ‘‘H’’ BARS ‘‘H’’ BARS

CONST. JT.

ELEVATION’’ SHEETS

SEE ‘‘REINF. WALL - PLAN &

(SEE NOTE)

EXPOSED FACE 

 

SEALANT (TYP.)

1"  PJF W/ JOINT 

SLAB

RAMP/WALKWAY 

1
�

"

 

 FILL FACE

 SHEAR KEY DETAIL AT BOTTOM OF WALL 

END OF WALL)

(STOP WATERSTOP 6" BELOW 

OR PLASTIC WATERSTOP 

6" HOLLOW BULB TYPE RUBBER 

EXPOSED FACE

6
 FOOTING

 VERTICAL WALL CONSTRUCTION JOINTS 

  W
/
6

FULL HEIGHT OF KEY.

DAMPPROOF ONE SIDE

**

*

ON NON-EXPOSED FACE.

NO CHAMBER REQUIRED

VARY ON BATTERED WALLS.

THIS DIMENSION WILL

WITH RECESSED KEY.

LOCATION FOR SEGMENT

BAR IS PLACED AT THIS

BE SURE LAST VERTICAL

*

CHAMFER

HAVE � X �

EXPOSED FACE TO

  W
/
6

ON NON-EXPOSED FACE.

NO CHAMBER REQUIRED

*

CHAMFER

HAVE � X �

EXPOSED FACE TO

 1
"

 1
"

CEMENT.

WITH ASPHALTIC 

FASTEN TO CONCRETE 

HEIGHT OF KEY. 

TARPAPER, FULL 

SINGLE LAYER OF 

 CONTRACTION JOINT  EXPANSION JOINT 

(VARIES)

WALL WIDTH

 3�"5"

(VARIES)

WALL WIDTH

TYP. **

3" CL. 

  5"

3�"

NAILS. 

ONE FACE WITH COPPER 

OF WALL. FASTEN TO 

MATERAIL FULL HEIGHT 

1" SPONGE TYPE JOINT 

COMPOUND

WITH BOND BREAKING 

SPA. @ 12" O.C., COATED

1" X 2’-0" SMOOTH DOWEL

 

�"

3" CL. TYP. **

SPLICE LENGTH CHART

#10

#9

#8

#7

#6

#5

BAR SIZE

6’-10"

5’-5"

4’-3"

3’-3"

2’-7"

2’-2"

SPLICE LENGTH

09/2017M. TOM
S-22

SHEET 2 OF 2

SECTIONS AND DETAILS

RETAINING WALL

C. MORRISON

M. TOM

09/2017

09/2017

NOTE:

COVER AND WALL/SLAB JOINT DETAILS.   

DESIGN WALL SECTION SHOWN, INCLUDING THE REQUIRED CLEAR 

ANY WALL AESTHETIC TREATMENTS SHALL NOT COMPROMISE THE 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9C023F93-C55D-4859-8769-33A7F9C93774

11/8/2017
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WALL 1

TOTAL REINFORCING STEEL

CLASS AA CONCRETE

POUR 1 (FOOTING)

POUR 2 (WALL)

TOTAL

LBS.

CY

CY

CY 229

134.7

94.3

37319

56

56

93

38

2
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TYPE

10’-4’’

7’-9’’

6’-9’’

6’-0’’

8’-9’’

9’-4’’

9’-10’’

10’-5’’

10’-11’’

11’-5’’

12’-0’’

12’-6’’

13’-1’’

13’-7’’

14’-2’’

14’-8’’

15’-2’’

15’-9’’

16’-3’’

16’-9’’

17’-4’’

17’-10’’

15’-5’’

18’-11’’

18’-10’’

18’-2’’

17’-3’’

16’-8’’

16’-2’’

15’-7’’

15’-1’’

14’-9’’

13’-8’’

11’-6’’

9’-11’’

6’-9’’

19’-2’’

16’-8’’

13’-7’’

10’-5’’

6’-11’’

6’-5’’

19’-2’’

16’-8’’

13’-7’’

10’-5’’

6’-11’’

6’-5’’

LENGTH

J4

J3

J2

J1

H32

H31

H30

H29

H28

H27

H26

H25

H24

H23

H22

H21

H20

H19

H18

H17

H16

H15

H14

H13

H12

H11

H10

H9

H8

H7

H6

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

F6

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1

A6

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BAR

G28

G27

G26

G25

G24

G23

G22

G21

G20

G19

G18

G17

G16

G15

G14

G13

G12

G11

G10

G9

G8

G7

G6

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

K7

K6

K5

K4

K3

K2

K1

M102

M101

M100

M1

BAR

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

14

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

56

76

40

40
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40

62

6
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21

21

26
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5
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TYPE

9’-9’’

8’-3’’

19’-9’’

15’-0’’

16’-0’’

17’-1’’

18’-2’’

19’-2’’

20’-3’’

21’-3’’

27’-0’’

25’-8’’

24’-8’’

23’-7’’

22’-6’’

21’-6’’

20’-5’’

19’-4’’

18’-4’’

17’-3’’

16’-2’’

15’-2’’

14’-2’’

13’-0’’

12’-0’’

10’-11’’

27’-5’’

18’-9’’

5’-0’’

5’-0’’

17’-2’’

9’-9’’

27’-6’’

11’-8’’

23’-8’’

8’-0’’

6’-6’’

11’-6’’

6’-0’’

LENGTH

52

44

105

80

85

91

97

102

108

113

1009

137

132

126

120

115

109

103

98

92

86

81

76

69

64

58

1601

1486

209

209

716

407

1778

73

1925

175

142

312

1020

WEIGHT

2490

1159

1283

342

47

50

53

56

58

61

64

67

70

73

76

78

81

84

87

89

93

95

82

202

101

97

92

89

86

83

81

551

2116

1781

1459

730

580

504

411

413

94

167

3584

2492

592

595

135

241

WEIGHT

WALL 2

TOTAL REINFORCING STEEL

CLASS AA CONCRETE

POUR 1 (FOOTING)

POUR 2 (WALL)

TOTAL

LBS.

CY

CY

CY 182.7

117

65.7

25648

G5

G3

G2

G1

K6

K5

K4

K3

K2

K1

M102

M101

M100

M1

J3

J2

J1

H6

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BAR

30

120

26

72

54

20

20

66

6

52

22

22

12

148

84

66

37

2

2

82

58

76

76

16

29

29

37

37

36

29

29

37

37

No.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

8
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8
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5

5

5
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6

6

6

5

SIZE

STR

STR

STR

STR

5

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

3

2

4

1

7

7

7

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

TYPE

8’-5’’

20’-6’’

27’-8’’

18’-9’’

5’-0’’

6’-6’’

9’-9’’

27’-8’’

11’-8’’

23’-8’’

8’-0’’

6’-6’’

11’-6’’

6’-0’’

7’-9’’

6’-9’’

6’-0’’

3’-4’’

3’-9’’

13’-9’’

11’-6’’

10’-0’’

5’-9’’

17’-1’’

16’-5’’

13’-3’’

9’-2’’

6’-2’’

17’-1’’

16’-5’’

13’-3’’

9’-2’’

6’-2’’

LENGTH

263

2566

750

1408

282

136

203

1905

73

1284

184

149

144

926

1738

911

232

18

20

3010

1781

1553

656

285

497

401

354

238

1642

715

577

509

238

WEIGHT

WALL 3

TOTAL REINFORCING STEEL

CLASS AA CONCRETE

POUR 1 (FOOTING)

POUR 2 (WALL)

TOTAL

LBS.

CY

CY

CY 54.1

33.7

20.4

6862

G6

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

K6

K5

K4

K3

K2

K1

M101

M1

J5

J4

J3

J2

J1

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

F6

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1

A6

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BAR

2

2

2

4

8

58

14

4

4

4

4

4

57

32

5

5

5

9

15

12

12

12

12

20

5

5

5

5

5

7

5

5

5

5

9

15

No.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

8

10

8

8

8

7

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

8

9

SIZE

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

4

1

7

7

7

7

7

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

TYPE

5’-3’’

10’-9’’

16’-0’’

21’-3’’

26’-9’’

4’-6’’

30’-0’’

25’-11’’

27’-1’’

16’-3’’

11’-5’’

6’-7’’

11’-6’’

6’-0’’

6’-0’’

6’-0’’

6’-9’’

7’-9’’

10’-4’’

5’-9’’

8’-0’’

9’-4’’

11’-3’’

13’-0’’

6’-8’’

9’-2’’

11’-8’’
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WALL 4

TOTAL REINFORCING STEEL

CLASS AA CONCRETE

POUR 1 (FOOTING)

POUR 2 (WALL)

TOTAL

LBS.

CY

CY

CY 119

69.7

49.3

24226

G6

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

K6

K5

K4

K3

K2

K1

M101

M1

J5

J4

J3

J2

J1

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

F6

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1

A6

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BAR

32

2

2

2

7

40

76

4

4

4

4

38

40

66

85

10

10

6

6

170

12

12

12

12

30

12

5

5

5

5

61

24

5

5

5

5

No.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

8

7

6

5

8

8

8

7

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

9

9

6

8

6

9

SIZE

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

4

1

7

7

7

7

7

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

TYPE

42’-4’’

5’-7’’

11’-0’’

16’-5’’

21’-9’’

4’-6’’

16’-4’’

25’-11’’

21’-1’’

16’-3’’

11’-5’’

30’-5’’

11’-6’’

6’-0’’

10’-4’’

7’-9’’

6’-9’’

6’-0’’

6’-0’’

14’-11’’

11’-9’’

9’-8’’

8’-0’’

5’-11’’

18’-4’’

17’-7’’

14’-9’’

12’-2’’

9’-6’’

6’-9’’

18’-4’’

17’-7’’

14’-9’’

12’-2’’

9’-6’’

6’-9’’

LENGTH

1413

12

23

34

159

188

1295

108

88

68

48

1206

480

413

3779

207

138

54

38

6771

376

310

196

107

574

220

77

63

50

35

3802

1435

111

162

71

115

WEIGHT

WALL 5

TOTAL REINFORCING STEEL

CLASS AA CONCRETE

POUR 1 (FOOTING)

POUR 2 (WALL)

TOTAL

LBS.

CY

CY

CY 187.3

118

69.3

29002

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

K7

K6

K5

K4

K3

K2

K1

M102

M101

M100

M1

J4

J3

J2

J1

H6

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

F6

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1

A6

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BAR

30

60

48

54

10

51

36

34

6

92

6

10

17

17

9

160

89

37

66

12

4

30

66

74

132

24

45

37

27

27

14

12

89

37

27

27

14

12

No.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

8

7

6

5

8

8

8

7

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

8

7

6

6

6

5

SIZE

STR

STR
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3
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4

1

7

7
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7

STR
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STR
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TYPE

14’-3’’

16’-7’’

18’-9’’

22’-9’’

10’-8’’

5’-0’’

12’-9’’

13’-7’’

15’-8’’

25’-6’’

12’-8’’

23’-8’’

8’-0’’

6’-6’’

11’-6’’

6’-0’’

7’-9’’

6’-9’’

6’-0’’

6’-0’’

3’-2’’

13’-10’’

31’-3’’

10’-2’’

8’-0’’

3’-9’’

15’-0’’

11’-1’’

7’-7’’

6’-6’’

6’-0’’

3’-0’’

15’-0’’

11’-1’’

7’-7’’

6’-6’’

6’-0’’

3’-0’’

LENGTH

446

1038

939

1281

111

266

479

482

98

2447

79

247

142

115

108

1001

1842

510

595

75

34

1108

5507

1538

1586

135

704

428

214

183

88

38

3564

838

308

264

126

38

WEIGHT

WALL 6

TOTAL REINFORCING STEEL

CLASS AA CONCRETE

POUR 1 (FOOTING)

POUR 2 (WALL)

TOTAL

LBS.

CY

CY

CY 88.8

53.7

35.1

11050

G7

G6

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

K6

K5

K4

K3

K2

K1

M101

M1

J3

J2

J1

H6

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BAR

1

1

2

7

78

26

32

16

6

6

6

36

36

39

51

14

14

45

7

7

7

7

28

30

7

7

7

7

23

7

7

7

7
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5
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5
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SIZE

STR
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1

7

7

7

STR

STR

STR

STR
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STR
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STR
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STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

TYPE

6’-1’’

12’-10’’

19’-6’’

26’-1’’

5’-10’’

13’-4’’

15’-4’’

24’-8’’

18’-5’’

12’-2’’

5’-11’’

11’-9’’

12’-8’’

6’-6"

6’-0"

6’-0"

6’-0"

7’-9"

5’-11’’

8’-0’’

9’-8’’

11’-6’’

13’-10’’

14’-0’’

7’-1’’

9’-7’’

12’-2’’

14’-8’’

17’-4’’

7’-1’’

9’-7’’

12’-2’’

14’-8’’

17’-4’’

LENGTH

6

13

41

190

475

362

512

412

115

76

37

441

476

264

319

126

193

931

62

84

102

165

1034

1121

52

70

89

107

416

74

101

227

274

2083

WEIGHT

WALL 7

TOTAL REINFORCING STEEL

CLASS AA CONCRETE

POUR 1 (FOOTING)

POUR 2 (WALL)

TOTAL

LBS.

CY

CY

CY 92.1

71.1

21

11444

G7

G6

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

K10

K9

K8

K7

K6

K5

K4

K3

K2

K1

M102

M101

M100

M1

J3

J2

J1

H7

H6

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

F6

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1

A6

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BAR

48

8

18

12

14

14

10

84

16

12

12

24

14

16

12

12

8

16

16

7

160

18

132

10

72

72

14

16

14

94

20

24

12

12

18

84

10

24

12

12

18

84

10

No.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

5

5

6

6

7

7

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

SIZE

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

6

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

3

2

4

1

7

7

7

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

TYPE

18’-9’’

7’-11’’

14’-4’’

12’-2’’

21’-5’’

29’-8’’

9’-8’’

5’-0’’

7’-8’’

9’-8’’

23’-8’’

11’-8’’

23’-6’’

10’-7’’

19’-8’’

29’-8’’

9’-8’’

8’-0"

6’-6"

11’-6"

6’-0"

6’-0"

6’-9"

6’-9"

3’-10’’

5’-11’’

8’-0’’

11’-6’’

4’-4’’

5’-10’’

3’-9’’

4’-0’’

3’-7’’

5’-9’’

7’-1’’

4’-11’’

2’-5’’

4’-0’’

3’-7’’

5’-9’’

7’-1’’

4’-11’’

2’-5’’

LENGTH

939

66

269

152

313

433

101

438

128

121

296

292

343

177

246

371

81

134

108

84

1001

162

826

63

415

640

229

376

91

824

113

100

45

72

133

431

25

100

45

72

133

431

25

WEIGHT

WALL 8

TOTAL REINFORCING STEEL

CLASS AA CONCRETE

POUR 1 (FOOTING)

POUR 2 (WALL)

TOTAL

LBS.

CY

CY

CY 206.1

140.4

65.7

26969

G8

G7

G6

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

K8

K7

K6

K5

K4

K3

K2

K1

M102

M101

M100

M1

J6

J5

J4

J3

J2

J1

H7

H6

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

F9

F8

F7

F6

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1

A9

A8

A7

A6

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BAR

1

2

2

7

39

30

52

36

16

6

6

6

32

60

18

16

24

63

11

148

13

12

54

60

30

36

12

14

12

12

108

60

72

6

7

6

6

27

30

30

20

16

6

7

6

6

54

60

30

20

16
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5

5

5
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5

5

5

5

5

5
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7

7
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7

6

5

5

5
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6
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SIZE
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STR

STR

STR

STR
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STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

3

2

4

1

7

7

7

7

7

7
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STR
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STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR
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STR
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STR

STR

STR

STR

TYPE

6’-3’’

12’-10’’

19’-7’’

26’-3’’

5’-11’’

26’-10’’

29’-8’’

18’-10’’

24’-8’’

18’-5’’

12’-2’’

5’-11’’

26’-10’’

29’-7’’

19’-8’’

15’-8’’

8’-0"

6’-6"

11’-6"

6’-0"

6’-9"

6’-9"

7’-9"

7’-9"

6’-9"

6’-0"

5’-11’’

8’-0’’

10’-1’’

11’-5’’

13’-10’’

10’-1’’

7’-11’’

6’-9’’

8’-10’’

11’-0’’

13’-2’’

14’-1’’

14’-11’’

10’-4’’

6’-5’’

5’-2’’

6’-9’’

8’-10’’

11’-0’’

13’-2’’

14’-1’’

14’-11’’

10’-4’’

6’-5’’

5’-2’’

LENGTH

7

27

41

192

241

840

1609

707

412

115

76

37

896

1851

369

261

200

427

132

926

117

166

1117

1242

414

324

145

229

247

280

3989

1237

856

42

64

69

82

397

467

323

134

86

61

93

99

119

2031

2390

466

193

124

WEIGHT

SHEET 2 OF 2
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BILL OF MATERIAL

RETAINING WALL

M. TOM

C. MORRISON

09/2017
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09/2017
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BOT. OF ROOF SLAB

(TYP. 5 LOCATIONS)(TYP. 5 LOCATIONS)

25-#9A100 @ 9" CTS.
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STA. 11+80.00 -Y1-

W.P. #2W.P. #2

STA. 10+60.00 -Y1-

W.P. #1

 

#6A2 CORNER BARS @ 9" CTS. FF.

(TYP. 10 LOCATIONS)

#4 C2 IN BOT.#4 C2 IN BOT.

OF ROOF SLAB

#9A102 IN BOT.#9A102 IN BOT.

#9A101 IN BOT.4�"

4�"

TOP OF ROOF SLAB

160-#9A300 BARS @ 9" CTS.

@ 9" CTS.

12-#9A100

 

LENGTH OF CULVERT = 120’-0"

(TYP. 12 LOCATIONS)

OF ROOF SLAB

#9A101 IN BOT.#9A101 IN BOT.

REINF. AT CAVITY

DETAIL’’ FOR ADDITIONAL

SEE ‘‘LUMINAIRE CAVITY

SLAB

BOT. OF ROOFBOT. OF ROOF

@ 9" CTS.

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

#8A200 BARS @ 9" CTS.

BOTTOM OF FLOOR SLAB

#6A400 BARS @ 9" CTS.

TRANSVERSE

CONST. JT.

TRANSVERSE

 

51’-9�"

 

68’-2�"

 

 

-Y1- & { UNDERPASS#4C3 IN BOT.

(TYP. 4 LOCATIONS)

#4C3 IN BOT.
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(TAN. TO CURVE)

89°58’39"
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(FILL FACE)

#9A1 CORNER BARS @ 9" CTS.

(T
Y

P
.)

70 FT.

TO LIMIT THE POURS TO A MAXIMUM OF 

SHALL BE USED IN THE BARREL, SPACED 

TRANSVERSE CONSTRUCTION JOINTS 

‘‘SECTION AT HEADWALL’’.

FOR HEADWALL REINFORCING, SEE 

NOTES:

(SEE RDWY. PLANS)

MEASURED ALONG UNDERPASS

DIMENSIONS VARY AS*

À 2-1" � GROOVES

 

3�"

0.020.020.0212:1

1.00%

0.02 50:1

S-25
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25FT. X 10FT.

UNDERPASS

09/2017

09/2017

09/2017

M. TOM
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